MSP340 www.sensorway.cn
1/4
Shown with Packard Connector
•  •
• •
•  •
• •
•  •

MSP340压力传感器
外形尺寸
注：可选带3英尺电缆的配套连接器，订货号为：2001140－03。
其它长度，请与工厂联系。
脚A：供电＋
脚B：接地
脚C：输出
脚 A 脚 B
脚 C
压力接口：表1
PACKARD 连接器
配套连接器：外罩P/N:12078090��导柱P/N：12103881-L
电缆
压力接口：表1
mV输出
电源＋(红色)
电源－(黑色)
输出＋(绿色)
输出－(白色)
V输出
电源＋(红色)
电源－(黑色)
输出＋(绿色)
电缆
表1
压力接口
编号 接口
www.sensorway.cn 北京赛斯维测控技术有限公司
MSP340
4/4
2 0 – 100 mV (ratiometric) 2.5 5 12
3 0.5 – 4.5 V (ratiometric) 4.75 5 5.25
4 1 – 5 V 8  30
2 0 – 100 mV (ratiometric)
4 1 – 5 V
M3421-000002-050PG
MSP340压力传感器
输出选项
编号               输出 最小         典型              最大
供电(V)
Packard接头没有毫伏输出。
电缆连接图
编号               输出 供电＋ 输出＋供电－ 输出－
红色 黑色 绿色 白色
3 0.5 – 4.5 V (ratiometric) 红色/脚A 黑色/脚B 白色/脚C 无
红色/脚A 黑色/脚B 白色/脚C 无
产品选型示例
压力类型(G＝表压)
压力单位(P＝Psi，B＝Bar)
压力范围(300＝300，05K＝5000，3.5=3.5)
压力接口(2＝1/4－19BSP(G1/4)，3＝1/8BSP(G1/8)，4＝7/16-20UNF，
         5＝1/4－18NPT，6＝1/8-27NPT)
专用标识(nnnnn＝客户定制)
电气连接(1＝2英尺电缆，4＝Packard连接器)
输出信号(2＝0～100mV ，3＝0.5～4.5V,4＝1～5V)
型号
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for
inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the
manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does
Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims
any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different
applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
联系方式
Measurement Specialties Inc.
1000 Lucas Way
Hampton,VA 23666
Tel: 1-757-766-1500
Fax: 1-757-766-4297
Sales: sales.hampton@meas-spec.com
105 av.Du General Eisenhower
BP 23705,31037 Toulouse,Cedex 1,France